B

e N A

Contents

Foreword, by John C. Chapman
Preface

Introduction: Jesus and the Koala

. Nothing but Christ and Him Crucified

PART 1:
BASIC QUESTIONS WE ASK ABOUT
PREACHING AND THE BIBLE

What Is the Bible?

What Is Biblical Theology?

What Is Preaching?

Was Jesus a Biblical Theologian?

What Kind of Unity Does the Bible Have?
How Does the Gospel Function in the Bible?

What Is the Structure of Biblical Revelation?

Can I Preach a Christian Sermon without Mentioning Jesus?

vii
ix

Xi

11
22
31
46
63
81
97

115



PART 2:
THE PRACTICAL APPLICATION
OF BIBLICAL THEOLOGY TO PREACHING

Introduction to Part 2: Christ in All the Scriptures

. Preaching from Old Testament Historical Narrative Texts

. Preaching from Old Testament Law

Preaching from the Old Testament Prophets

. Preaching from the Wisdom Literature
. Preaching from the Psalms

. Preaching from Apocalyptic Texts

. Preaching from the Gospels

. Preaching from Acts and the Epistles

. Preaching Biblical Theology

Bibliography

Indexes
Authors
Subjects

Scripture References

VI

135
140
152
167
183
196
212
222
233
245
257

263
265
268



