Contents

	Foreword, by John C. Chapman	vii
	Preface	ix
	Introduction: Jesus and the Koala	xi
1.	Nothing but Christ and Him Crucified	1
	PART 1: BASIC QUESTIONS WE ASK ABOUT PREACHING AND THE BIBLE	
2.	What Is the Bible?	11
3.	What Is Biblical Theology?	22
4.	What Is Preaching?	31
5.	Was Jesus a Biblical Theologian?	46
6.	What Kind of Unity Does the Bible Have?	63
7.	How Does the Gospel Function in the Bible?	81
8.	What Is the Structure of Biblical Revelation?	97
9.	Can I Preach a Christian Sermon without Mentioning Jesus?	115

PART 2: THE PRACTICAL APPLICATION OF BIBLICAL THEOLOGY TO PREACHING

	Introduction to Part 2: Christ in All the Scriptures	135
10.	Preaching from Old Testament Historical Narrative Texts	140
11.	Preaching from Old Testament Law	152
12.	Preaching from the Old Testament Prophets	167
13.	Preaching from the Wisdom Literature	183
14.	Preaching from the Psalms	196
15.	Preaching from Apocalyptic Texts	212
16.	Preaching from the Gospels	222
17.	Preaching from Acts and the Epistles	233
18.	Preaching Biblical Theology	245
	Bibliography	257
	Indexes	
	Authors	263
	Subjects	265
	Scripture References	268